
NM Silhuett 2007 Ørland Pk 
Klasse Åpen  

1 Pål Hembre Oslo PK 10,2 10,4 10,6 10,8 9,7 10,4 10,0 10,0 9,9 10,0 
10,3 9,5 9,8 10,4 10,0 10,6 9,9 10,6 10,2 10,4 

772,7  Gull 
203,7 

2 Thorfinn Larsos Sandnessjøen PK 9,7 8,7 8,4 8,2 8,9 9,1 8,9 8,5 10,0 9,2 
9,7 10,3 9,6 10,2 9,1 9,3 10,4 8,8 9,1 10,0 

734,1  Sølv 
186,1 

3 Johnny Jenssen Mo PK 8,8 9,6 10,5 7,7 10,4 7,1 10,0 10,6 6,5 10,2 
9,7 8,5 9,0 10,8 9,6 9,8 9,1 10,6 8,7 8,8  

734,0  Bronse 
186,0 

4 Ole Opsahlseter Namnå PK 9,2 10,5 9,8 8,7 9,0 7,1 8,9 10,3 10,7 7,1 
7,6 10,1 10,3 7,7 9,2 9,9 10,1 9,0 8,9 8,5 

733,6 
183,6 

5 Roar Hembre Stjørdal PK 9,9 10,8 9,0 8,5 10,0 8,6 10,2 10,2 7,9 7,3 
8,4 8,6 7,3 10,6 8,0 8,2 10,2 10,3 5,1 7,8 

732,9 
176,9 

6 Frode Knutsen Trondhjems PK 7,8 9,8 6,1 8,5 9,5 10,6 7,6 8,8 10,2 7,7 
9,7 9,8 10,3 9,2 10,3 9,9 10,4 10,5 9,4 7,3  

728,4 
183,4 

7 Bjørn Harald Vik Ørland PK  542 
8 Arild Inge Wollan Støren PK  538 
9 Geir Stensby Hamar IL PG  527 

10 Christian Harbosen Namnå PK  523 
11 Håvard Hoff Ørland PK  522 
12 Magnus Strømdal Trondhjems PK  521 
13 Ole Henning Fjeld Namnå PK  519 
14 Tor Ingvaldsen Hamar IL PG  515 
15 Sjur I. Børve Odda PK  513 
16 Edgar Alendal NOP/Haakonsvern  508 
17 Roar Haugan Støren PK  508 
18 Ingar Woll Oslo PK  506 
19 Eirik Lygre Bergen PK  498 
20 Christian Bringsli Trondhjems PK  495 
21 Thoralf Moen Trondhjems PK  481 
22 Alf Robert Kåsner Melhus PK  426 

Klasse JR 
1 Aron Amundsen Vaksdal SSK 9,9 8,9 9,7 7,7 9,3 8,4 9,0 8,9 7,2 0,0 

9,9 6,2 6,5 10,3 8,9 9,2 10,3 10,6 7,8 9,8 
708,5  Gull 
168,5 

2 Petter Gulliksen Porsgrunn PK 7,4 5,3 7,0 8,7 9,8 7,2 10,0 5,3 6,4 9,8  
9,7 6,5 5,8 5,1 7,5 5,1 8,1 10,5 5,7 10,1 

667,0  Sølv 
151,0 

3 Lasse Pevik Porsgrunn PK 10,0 9,1 10,0 8,7 10,6 9,1 8,7 6,1 6,8 7,1 
9,0 9,1 7,6 0,0 8,3 10,6 8,0 5,2 6,8 9,1 

656,9  Bronse 
159,9 

4 Stian Paulsen Ørland PK 9,9 7,7 9,3 7,4 10,7 7,8 7,4 5,9 0,0 10,3 
6,3 0,0 9,9 0,0 8,9 5,9 8,2 5,6 7,4 7,7  

636,3 
136,3 

5 Jon Inge Barset Ørland PK 8,5 7,8 7,9 8,9 8,9 7,5 5,0 9,2 7,7 7,5 
8,8 6,3 10,7 10,3 5,0 6,9 8,3 9,5 8,2 8,3 

615,2 
161,2 

6 Thomas Heia Østborg Namdal SSL 0,0 10,1 9,0 0,0 0,0 9,9 10,2 6,1 10,3 0,0 
8,8 8,7 7,6 9,3 7,8 8,6 9,4 8,5 6,9 9,1  

600,3 
140,3 

7 Linn Iren Flaate Trondhjems PK  454 
8 Stian Øyvann Trondhjems PK  451 
9 Pia Øyvann Trondhjems PK  386 

Klasse V50 
1 Terje Storholt Oslo PK 543  Gull 
2 Jakob Kråkevik Odda PK 532  Sølv 
3 Esten Murbreck Hamar IL PG 528 
4 Helge Olden Ørland PK 502 
5 Frank Haugland Oppegård SL 424 

Klasse V60 
1 Bjørn Jakobsen Trondhjems PK 538  Gull 
2 Asmund Broks Hedrum SS 529  Sølv 
3 Hans Johansen Trondhjems PK 520 
4 Per Jacob Jacobsen Oslo PK 478 
5 Asbjørn Taraldsen Oppegård SL 444 

Klasse V70 
1 Roar Bjerke Oppegård SL 520  Gull 
2 Harald Nilsen Stavanger PK 437  Sølv 
3 Odd Røst Stjørdal PK 403 
4 Fred Andersen Fredrikstad SS 370 

 



 
Lagskyting Silhuett  
 
Åpen: 
 

1 Trondhjems PK 1 1604 (21*) Gull 
 Magnus Strømdal (Å) 521 (8*)  
 Bjørn Jakobsen (V60) 538 (8*)  
 Frode Knutsen (Å) 545 (5*)  
 

2 Namnå PK 1592 (27*) Sølv 
 Ole Henning Fjeld (Å) 519 (11*)  
 Ole Opsahlseter (Å) 550 (11*)  
 Christian Harbosen (Å) 523 (5*)  
 

3 Hamar IL PG 1570 (24*)  
 Geir Stensby (Å) 527 (5*)  
 Tor Ingvaldsen (Å) 515 (8*)  
 Esten Murbreck (V50) 528 (11*)  
 

4 Ørland PK 1566 (27*)  
 Helge Olden (V50) 502 (6*)  
 Håvard Hoff (Å) 522 (12*)  
 Bjørn Harald Vik (Å) 542 (9*)  
 

5 Oslo PK 1553 (26*)  
 Pål Hembre (Å) 569 (16*)  
 Ingar Woll (Å) 506 (6*)  
 Per Jacob Jacobsen (V60) 478 (4*)  
 

6 Trondhjems PK 2 1496 (14*)  
 Hans Johansen (V60) 520 (5*)  
 Thoralf Moen (Å) 481 (4*)  
 Christian Bringsli (Å) 495 (5*)  
 
 

Veteran: 
 

1 Oppegård SL 1388 (12*) Gull 
 Frank Haugland (V50) 424 (4*)  
 Roar Bjerke (V70) 520 (6*)  
 Asbjørn Taraldsen (V60) 444 (2*)  
 
 

Junior: 
 

1 Trondhjems PK 1291 (11*) Gull 
 Linn Iren Flaate (JR) 454 (7*)  
 Stian Øyvann (JR) 451 (4*)  
 Pia Øyvann (JR) 386 (0*)  
 

 


